
More than 130 years, Mahidol University has been guided 
by the work and life of our namesake, H.R.H. Prince Mahidol 
of Songkla, shown through his educational philosophy. 
We therefore aim to use our skills, expertise and facilities 
to enrich the local and global community.
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2) Science and Technology

Tuition Fee Program Rate in THB Rate in USD

Dentistry and
Pharmacy

Humanities andHumanities and  
Social ScienceSocial Science    

Dentistry and Pharmacy
Doctor of Dental Surgery 
Doctor of Pharmacy

     Arts
B.F.A. in Communication Design 
B.A. in Intercultural Studies and Languages
B.A. in International Relations and Global Affairs
B.A. in Media and Communication
B.A.Sc. In Creative Technology

     Business Administration
B.B.A. in Business Economics 
B.B.A. in Finance
B.B.A. in Marketing
B.B.A. in International Business
B.M. in Travel and Service Business
Entrepreneurship

    Engineering
B.Eng. in Biomedical Engineering  
B.Eng. in Chemical Engineering 
B.Eng. in Computer Engineering 
B.Eng. in Industrial Engineering

Natural and Biomedical Science

Mahidol.ac.th

999 Phuttamonthon 4 Road, Salaya, Nakhon Pathom
73170 Thailand.

Contact  Us

Mahidol University
Global Partnerships Division

Founded in 1888
(Thailand’s first hospital: 

Siriraj Hospital) 

Status
Public and multi-

disciplinary university

Tuition Fee

VISIT OUR WEBSITE
FOR MORE INFORMATION

SCAN ME

Engineering

Natural and
Biomedical
Science

Arts

Doctor of Dental Surgery 
Doctor of Pharmacy

9,000,000
3,600,000

B.Eng. in Computer Engineering
Other Engineering programs

1,060,000
600,000

250,000
100,000

3)  Humanities and Social Science

1)  Health Science

30,000
17,000

B.Sc. in Natural Resources and
Environmental Management
B.Sc. in Prosthetics and Orthotics
B.Sc. in Prosthetics and Orthotics
(Blended Distance Learning)
B.Sc. in Information and
Communication Technology
Other Science program

440,000

960,0000 –
1,200,000

1,200,000
80,000

720,000

B.F.A. in Communication Design 
Other Arts programs

Business programs Business
Administration

1,300,000
980000 -
1,400,000

960,0000 –
1,200,000

13,000

34,000
2,200

20,000

26,000 -
31,000

34,000
28,000 -
41,000

30,500 B.Sc. in Actuarial Science  
B.Sc. in Applied Mathematics  
B.Sc. in Bio innovation  
B.Sc. in Biological Science  
B.Sc. in Biomedical Science  
B.Sc. in Bioresources and Environmental Biology  
B.Sc. in Chemical Innovation and Technology  
B.Sc. in Chemistry  
B.Sc. in Computer Science  
B.Sc. in Food Science and Technology  
B.Sc. in Industrial Mathematics  
B.Sc. in Information and Communication Technology  
B.Sc. in Materials Science and Nano Engineering  
B.Sc. in Natural Resources and Environmental Management  
B.Sc. in Physics  
B.Sc. in Prosthetics and Orthotics  
B.Sc. in Prosthetics and Orthotics (Blended Distance Learning)  
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Trimester 3-trimester Program Admission Period

Admission Guide (cont.)Admission Guide

For the programs at Mahidol University 
International College (MUIC) 

Admission Period | Year 2024/2025

Studying duration:  4 years 

Trimester 3-trimester Program Admission Period

1    Trimester

2     Trimester

3    Trimester

September – December 2024 May – July 2024

August – October 2024

December 2024 –
January 2025

st

nd

rd

For other international programs
Studying duration:  4 years (except for Doctor of
Dental Surgery and Doctor of Pharmacy, 6 years)

Semester Admission Period2-semester Program

August – December 2024

January – May 2025

September 2023 
– 

June 2024

1    Semesterst

nd2     Semester

Certified copies of the High School
Certificate and Transcript covering three
academic years or equivalent
certificates.

Admission Requirements

Non-native English-speaking applicants
are required to submit official English
proficiency test results, such as TOEFL,
IELTS, etc., Minimum scores vary depending
on the program. For example:

Type

60-79

500+

500+

5.0-6.5

80

600+

106

79

TOEFL (iBT)

TOEFL (ITP)

TOEFL (pBT)

IELTS

Duolingo

TOEIC

MU-ELT

 MU GRAD PLUS

Overall

** All of these international knowledge
standardized test scores and 
English language standardized test scores
should be dated within two years 
from the application date. **

Notes

SAT  (Math Score)ACT  (Math Score)Program

Science, Engineering, Creative Technology
and Business Administration

Media & Communication, Travel and
Service and Business Entrepreneurship

25

18

600

500

For MUIC programs, original official ACT (Math Score)
or SAT (Math Score) results. Minimum scores vary
depending on the program.

Other international knowledge standardized test scores or supporting
documents can be checked through the program admission page.

Estimated Cost of Living 

Accommodation

Utilities

Food/Meals

Books, Course Materials 
and Stationery

Local Transportation

Other Personal Expenses

Approximately THB 5,000 -
12,500 per month

THB 1,500 per month

THB 12,000 – 15,000 per month

THB 5,000 per trimester or
semester

THB 6,000 per month

THB 1,000 per month
(including laundry, sundries, etc.)

January – April 2025

April – July 2025


